GreenPerform
Highbay G5: a
versatile LED highbay
with optimized
performance and
future-proof control
system
GreenPerform Highbay G5

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux Optic type
911401526245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW
PSU WB GC
4000 K 166 lm/W 10,500 lm Wide beam
911401528245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW
PSU WB GM
4000 K 166 lm/W 10,500 lm Wide beam
911401528345 BY698P G5 LED105/NW
PSU NB GM
4000 K 166 lm/W 10,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401528445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW
PSU WB GM
6500 K 166 lm/W 10,500 lm Wide beam
911401528545 BY698P G5 LED105/CW
PSU NB GM
6500 K 166 lm/W 10,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401528645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW
PSU WB GM
4000 K 170 lm/W 15,000 lm Wide beam
911401528745 BY698P G5 LED150/NW
PSU NB GM
4000 K 170 lm/W 15,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401528845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW
PSU WB GM
6500 K 170 lm/W 15,000 lm Wide beam
911401528945 BY698P G5 LED150/CW
PSU NB GM

GreenPerform Highbay G5
4Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux Optic type
911401533445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW
PSD NB GM
6500 K 152 lm/W 10,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401533545 BY698P G5 LED150/NW
PSD WB GM
4000 K 161 lm/W 15,000 lm Wide beam
911401533645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW
PSD NB GM
4000 K 161 lm/W 15,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401533745 BY698P G5 LED150/CW
PSD WB GM
6500 K 161 lm/W 15,000 lm Wide beam
911401533845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW
PSD NB GM
6500 K 161 lm/W 15,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401533945 BY698P G5 LED200/NW
PSD WB GM
4000 K 162 lm/W 20,500 lm Wide beam
911401534045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW
PSD NB GM
4000 K 162 lm/W 20,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401534145 BY698P G5 LED200/CW
PSD WB GM
6500 K 162 lm/W 20,500 lm Wide beam
911401534245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW
PSD NB GM
6500 K 162 lm/W 20,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401534345 BY698P G5 LED250/NW
PSD WB GM
4000 K 162 lm/W 25,000 lm Wide beam
911401534445 BY698P G5 LED250/NW
PSD NB GM
4000 K 162 lm/W 25,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401534545 BY698P G5 LED250/CW
PSD WB GM
6500 K 162 lm/W 25,000 lm Wide beam
911401534645 BY698P G5 LED250/CW
PSD NB GM
6500 K 162 lm/W 25,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401534745 BY698P G5 LED300/NW
PSD WB GM
4000 K 163 lm/W 31,000 lm Wide beam
911401534845 BY698P G5 LED300/NW
PSD NB GM
4000 K 163 lm/W 31,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401534945 BY698P G5 LED300/CW
PSD WB GM
6500 K 163 lm/W 31,000 lm Wide beam
911401535045 BY698P G5 LED300/CW
PSD NB GM
6500 K 163 lm/W 31,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401538745 BY698P G5 LED105/NW
PSU WB GM L3m

GreenPerform Highbay G5
5Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux Optic type
911401539545 BY698P G5 LED200/NW
PSU WB GM L3m
4000 K 169 lm/W 20,500 lm Wide beam
911401539645 BY698P G5 LED200/NW
PSU NB GM L3m
4000 K 169 lm/W 20,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401539745 BY698P G5 LED200/CW
PSU WB GM L3m
6500 K 169 lm/W 20,500 lm Wide beam
911401539845 BY698P G5 LED200/CW
PSU NB GM L3m
6500 K 169 lm/W 20,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401539945 BY698P G5 LED250/NW
PSU WB GM L3m
4000 K 173 lm/W 25,000 lm Wide beam
911401540045 BY698P G5 LED250/NW
PSU NB GM L3m
4000 K 173 lm/W 25,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401540145 BY698P G5 LED250/CW
PSU WB GM L3m
6500 K 173 lm/W 25,000 lm Wide beam
911401540245 BY698P G5 LED250/CW
PSU NB GM L3m

GreenPerform Highbay G5
6Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux Optic type
911401544545 BY698X G5 LED150/CW
Connected NB GM
6500 K 174 lm/W 15,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401544645 BY698X G5 LED200/NW
Connected WB GM
4000 K 168 lm/W 20,500 lm Wide beam
911401544745 BY698X G5 LED200/NW
Connected NB GM
4000 K 168 lm/W 20,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401544845 BY698X G5 LED200/CW
Connected WB GM
6500 K 168 lm/W 20,500 lm Wide beam
911401544945 BY698X G5 LED200/CW
Connected NB GM
6500 K 168 lm/W 20,500 lm Narrow
beam
911401545045 BY698X G5 LED250/NW
Connected WB GM
4000 K 170 lm/W 25,000 lm Wide beam
911401545145 BY698X G5 LED250/NW
Connected NB GM
4000 K 170 lm/W 25,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401545245 BY698X G5 LED250/CW
Connected WB GM
6500 K 170 lm/W 25,000 lm Wide beam
911401545345 BY698X G5 LED250/CW
Connected NB GM
6500 K 170 lm/W 25,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401545445 BY698X G5 LED300/NW
Connected WB GM
4000 K 170 lm/W 31,000 lm Wide beam
911401545545 BY698X G5 LED300/NW
Connected NB GM
4000 K 170 lm/W 31,000 lm Narrow
beam
911401545645 BY698X G5 LED300/CW
Connected WB GM
6500 K 170 lm/W 31,000 lm Wide beam
911401545745 BY698X G5 LED300/CW
Connected NB GM
6500 K 170 lm/W 31,000 lm Narrow
beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401526245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GC 63 W
911401528245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM 63 W
911401528345 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM 63 W
911401528445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM 63 W
911401528545 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM 63 W
911401528645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM 88 W
911401528745 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM 88 W
911401528845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM 88 W
911401528945 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM 88 W
911401529045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM 121 W
911401529145 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM 121 W
911401529245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM 121 W

911401529945 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU NB GM 181 W
911401530045 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU WB GM 181 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401530145 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM 181 W
911401533145 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM 69 W
911401533245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM 69 W
911401533345 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSD WB GM 69 W
911401533445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSD NB GM 69 W
911401533545 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM 93 W
911401533645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM 93 W
911401533745 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSD WB GM 93 W
911401533845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSD NB GM 93 W
911401533945 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM 126 W
911401534045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM 126 W
911401534145 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM 126 W

GreenPerform Highbay G5
7Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401535045 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD NB GM 190 W
911401538745 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM L3m 63 W
911401538845 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM L3m 63 W
911401538945 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM L3m 63 W
911401539045 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM L3m 63 W
911401539145 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM L3m 88 W
911401539245 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM L3m 88 W
911401539345 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM L3m 88 W
911401539445 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM L3m 88 W
911401539545 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM L3m 121 W
911401539645 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM L3m 121 W
911401539745 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM L3m 121 W

911401541845 BY690P LED105/CW PSU WB GM 63 W
911401541945 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM 88 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401542045 BY690P LED150/CW PSU WB GM 88 W
911401542145 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM 110 W
911401542245 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM 110 W
911401542345 BY690P LED250/NW PSU WB GM 144 W
911401542445 BY690P LED250/CW PSU WB GM 144 W
911401542545 BY690P LED300/NW PSU WB GM 170 W
911401542645 BY690P LED300/CW PSU WB GM 170 W
911401544245 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM 86 W
911401544345 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM 86 W
911401544445 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM 86 W
911401544545 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM 86 W
911401544645 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM 122 W
911401544745 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM 122 W
911401544845 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM 122 W
911401544945 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM 122 W
911401545045 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM 147 W
911401545145 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM 147 W
911401545245 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM 147 W
911401545345 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM 147 W
911401545445 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM 182 W
911401545545 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM 182 W
911401545645 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM 182 W
911401545745 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM 182 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401526245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GC - Not applicable
911401528245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401528345 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM - Not applicable
911401528445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401528545 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM - Not applicable
911401528645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401528745 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM - Not applicable
911401528845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401528945 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM - Not applicable
911401529045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401529145 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM - Not applicable
911401529245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable

911401533145 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401533245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401533345 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401533445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401533545 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401533645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401533745 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401533845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401533945 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM DALI 10%
911401534045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM DALI 10%
911401534145 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM DALI 10%
911401534245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD NB GM DALI 10%
911401534345 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401534445 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401534545 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401534645 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401534745 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401534845 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401534945 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD WB GM DALI 20%
911401535045 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD NB GM DALI 20%
911401538745 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401538845 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401538945 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401539045 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401539145 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM L3m - Not applicable
GreenPerform Highbay G5
8Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401539245 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401539345 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401539445 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401539545 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401539645 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401539745 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401539845 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401539945 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU WB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401540045 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401540145 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU WB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401540245 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU NB GM L3m - Not applicable
911401540345 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU WB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401540445 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU NB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401540545 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU WB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401540645 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM
L3m
- Not applicable
911401541745 BY690P LED105/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401541845 BY690P LED105/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401541945 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401542045 BY690P LED150/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401542145 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401542245 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401542345 BY690P LED250/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401542445 BY690P LED250/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401542545 BY690P LED300/NW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401542645 BY690P LED300/CW PSU WB GM - Not applicable
911401544245 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB
GM
- 3%
911401544345 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB
GM
- 3%
911401544445 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB
GM
- 3%
911401544545 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB
GM
- 3%
911401544645 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB
GM
- 1%
911401544745 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB
GM
- 1%
911401544845 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB
GM
- 1%
911401544945 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB
GM
- 1%
911401545045 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB
GM
- 3%
911401545145 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB
GM
- 3%
911401545245 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB
GM
- 3%
911401545345 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB
GM
- 3%
911401545445 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB
GM
- 3%
911401545545 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB
GM
- 3%
911401545645 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB
GM
- 3%
911401545745 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB
GM
- 3%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401526245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GC IK08 IP65
911401528245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401528345 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401528445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401528545 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401528645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401528745 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401528845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401528945 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401529045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401529145 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401529245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401529345 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401529445 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401529545 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401529645 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401529745 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401529845 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401529945 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401530045 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401530145 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401533145 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401533245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401533345 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
GreenPerform Highbay G5
9Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401533445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401533545 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401533645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401533745 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401533845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401533945 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401534045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401534145 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401534245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401534345 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401534445 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401534545 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401534645 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401534745 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401534845 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401534945 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401535045 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401538745 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401538845 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM
L3m

L3m
IK08 IP65
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401540445 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU NB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401540545 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401540645 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401541745 BY690P LED105/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401541845 BY690P LED105/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401541945 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401542045 BY690P LED150/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401542145 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401542245 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401542345 BY690P LED250/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66
911401542445 BY690P LED250/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66

10Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401526245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GC -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528345 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528545 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528745 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401528945 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401529045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401529145 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM -30 °C to 50 °C
911401529245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM -30 °C to 50 °C

911401539545 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401539645 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401539745 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401539845 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401539945 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU WB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540045 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU NB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540145 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU WB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540245 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU NB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540345 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU WB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540445 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU NB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540545 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU WB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401540645 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM L3m -30 °C to 50 °C
911401541745 BY690P LED105/NW PSU WB GM -40 °C to 50 °C
911401541845 BY690P LED105/CW PSU WB GM -40 °C to 50 °C
911401541945 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM -40 °C to 50 °C
911401542045 BY690P LED150/CW PSU WB GM -40 °C to 50 °C
911401542145 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM -40 °C to 50 °C
911401542245 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM -40 °C to 50 °C
911401542345 BY690P LED250/NW PSU WB GM -35 °C to 50 °C
911401542445 BY690P LED250/CW PSU WB GM -35 °C to 50 °C
911401542545 BY690P LED300/NW PSU WB GM -35 °C to 50 °C

GreenPerform Highbay G5
11Product family leaflet, 2023, April 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401545745 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB
GM
-30 °C to 50 °C
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401526245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GC (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401528245 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401528345 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401528445 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401528545 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401528645 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401528745 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401528845 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401528945 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401529045 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401529145 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401529245 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5

911401538845 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401538945 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401539045 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401539145 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401539245 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401539345 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401539445 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401539545 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401539645 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401539745 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401539845 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401539945 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU WB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401540045 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU NB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401540145 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU WB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401540245 BY698P G5 LED250/CW PSU NB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401540345 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU WB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401540445 BY698P G5 LED300/NW PSU NB GM L3m (0.386, 0.384) SDCM<5
911401540545 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU WB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401540645 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM L3m (0.317, 0.338) SDCM<5
911401541745 BY690P LED105/NW PSU WB GM -
911401541845 BY690P LED105/CW PSU WB GM -
911401541945 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM -
911401542045 BY690P LED150/CW PSU WB GM -
911401542145 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM -